
क्र.सं. स्टाफ कोड कर्मचारी का नार् कर्मचारी का पदनार् स्तर र्लू वतेन सकल वतेन
1 51054 डॉ. (श्रीमती) समता ससिंह वाइस प्र िंससपल 10 73200 121468
2 25250 श्रीमती मीनाक्षी परवल पीजीटी 11 93800 160666

3 2692 श्री प्वकास कुमार त्यागी पीजीटी
10 84900 146337

4 54423 सशु्री आशु पीजीटी
10 75400 145187

5 45681 श्री असमत दवे पीजीटी 10 73200 141232
6 25294 श्रीमती सजुाता आनिंद पीजीटी 8 78800 131692
7 48554 श्रीमती नोसमता चड्ढा पीजीटी 8 64100 120050
8 35988 श्री कुमार श्याम शशैव पीजीटी 8 76500 142340
9 59683 श्री ददनशे कुमार पीजीटी 8 60400 113399

10 45580 श्रीमती समुन कुमारी पीजीटी 8 70000 130656
1 1 46194 श्री प्वजय कुमार पीजीटी 8 68000 127061
12 50886 श्री मनुशे कुमार शमाा पीजीटी 8 70000 130656
१३ 68459 श्री प्वकास पीजीटी 8 55200 104052
14 73241 श्रीमती प्रया अरोडा पीजीटी 8 55200 108876
15 50289 श्री रप्विंदर कुमार पीजीटी 8 70000 130656
16 45149 श्रीमती आशा ज्योतत पीजीटी 8 68000 127061
17 7142 श्रीमती रश्श्म श्रीवास्तव पीजीटी 8 64100 120050
१८ 32147 श्री नवीन कुमार जैन टीजीटी 10 87400 150362
19 7854 श्रीमती दलप्विंदर कौर टीजीटी 10 87400 150362
20 25948 श्रीमती फाल्गनुी बनजी टीजीटी 8 78800 131692
21 32138 श्रीमती उपमा जैनी टीजीटी 8 81200 135556
22 25290 श्रीमती रीना दीक्षक्षत टीजीटी 8 81200 140380
23 2865 श्रीमती समुन देवी टीजीटी 8 76500 127989
24 21370 श्री भोला राम मीणा टीजीटी 8 74300 124447
25 55497 श्री नरेंद्र यादव टीजीटी 8 70000 135480
26 53745 श्री जोगेंद्र ससिंह टीजीटी 8 70000 130656
२७ 8826 श्रीमती सोमशे मटोररया टीजीटी 8 66000 123466
28 46006 श्रीमती शे्रषा आया टीजीटी 7 64100 120050
29 54565 श्री प्वकास फुसलया टीजीटी 7 62200 104966
30 58599 श्रीमती अचाना गपु्ता टीजीटी 7 55200 104052
31 71995 सशु्री तनशा टीजीटी 7 52000 98299
32 53572 श्री असमत डबास टीजीटी 7 53600 101175
33 54758 श्रीमती नीरू यादव टीजीटी 7 53600 101175
34 26055 श्रीमती अपणाा टावकर टीजीटी 7 68000 114304
35 77319 सशु्री सलबी थॉमस टीजीटी 7 49000 92906
36 73126 श्रीमती प्रयिंका टीजीटी 7 49000 92906
37 18353 श्रीमती जसप्विंदर कौर काया अनभुव सशक्षक 10 87400 150362
38 24701 श्रीमती शानू ससिंह कला सशक्षक 8 76500 127989
39 25858 श्रीमती शसश कािंतत गपु्ता पसु्तकालय अध्यक्ष 8 74300 124447
40 57480 श्री हिंस राज जायसवाल टीजीटी (पी एिंड एचई) 7 56900 107107
41 57643 श्रीमती कल्पना लाली सिंगीत सशक्षक 6 43600 83199
42 35290 श्री रप्व कुमार हेड मास्टर 7 62200 104966
43 25260 श्रीमती चतेना शमाा पीआरटी 8 76500 132813
44 25919 श्रीमती पनूम गगरधारी पीआरटी 8 76500 127989
45 25785 श्रीमती मीना बिंगा पीआरटी 8 76500 127989
46 25274 श्रीमती सिंगीता रसाद पीआरटी 8 74300 124447
47 25281 श्रीमती प्वभा गपु्ता पीआरटी 7 64100 108025
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48 39277 श्रीमती नहेा खरुाना पीआरटी 7 60400 102068
49 19306 श्रीमती भावना भिंडारी पीआरटी 7 58600 108716
50 44391 श्रीमती श्रतुत पीआरटी 7 52000 98299
51 52886 श्रीमती लता मातोसलया पीआरटी 7 52000 98299
52 61182 श्रीमती सररता निंदली पीआरटी 6 44900 85536
53 59551 श्री बलजीत ससिंह पीआरटी 6 44900 85536
54 60868 श्रीमती मानसी चौधरी पतुनयातन पीआरटी 6 44900 85536
55 58931 श्रीमती अन्न ूकुमारी पीआरटी 6 43600 78375
56 56998 श्रीमती सिंजना राणा पीआरटी 6 43600 85536
57 61810 श्री सिंजीव ठाकुर पीआरटी 6 43600 85536
58 57311 श्रीमती साक्षी पीआरटी 6 43600 85536
59 61445 श्री असमत कुमार पीआरटी 6 43600 85536
60 61446 श्रीमती ममता पीआरटी 6 43600 85536
६१ 58238 श्रीमती वीना स्वामी पीआरटी 6 42300 83199
62 62202 श्रीमती ज्योतत गोला पीआरटी 6 42300 80862
63 68493 श्री रीतम पीआरटी 6 39900 78705
64 73029 श्रीमती दीप्पका गगल पीआरटी 6 39900 78705
65 25507 श्री राकेश कुमार ए.एस.ओ 6 49000 83714
66 51380 श्री पिंकज यू.डी.सी 4 31400 56445
67 61260 श्री अतनल कुमार कतनष्ठ सगचव 

सहायक
2 25200 50124

68 25237 श्री अजीत ससिंह ग्रपु डी 4 41000 75834
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S. ST A FF
 

 NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION OF THE LEVEL BASIC Gross Salary
1 51054 Dr. (Mrs.) Samta Singh VICE PRINCIPAL 10 73200 121468

2 25250 Smt. Meenakshai Parwal PGT 11 93800 160666
3 2692 Mr. Vikas Kumar Tyagi PGT 10 84900 146337
4 54423 Ms. Ashu PGT 10 75400 145187
5 45681 Mr. Amit Dave PGT 10 73200 141232
6 25294 Mrs. Sujata Anand PGT 8 78800 131692

7 48554 Mrs. Nomita Chadha PGT 8 64100 120050
8 35988 Mr. Kumar Shyam Shaishav PGT 8 76500 142340
9 59683 Mr. Dinesh Kumar PGT 8 60400 113399

10 45580 Mrs. Suman Kumari PGT 8 70000 130656
11 46194 Mr. Vijay Kumar PGT 8 68000 127061

12 50886 Mr. Munesh Kumar Sharma PGT 8 70000 130656
13 68459 Mr. Vikas PGT 8 55200 104052
14 73241 Mrs. Priya Arora PGT 8 55200 108876

15 50289 Mr. Ravinder Kumar PGT 8 70000 130656
16 45149 Mrs. Asha Jyoti PGT 8 68000 127061
17 7142 Mrs. Rashmi Shrivastava PGT 8 64100 120050
18 32147 Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain TGT 10 87400 150362

19 7854 Mrs. Dalwinder Kaur TGT 10 87400 150362
20 25948 Mrs. Falguni Banarjee TGT 8 78800 131692

21 32138 Mrs. Upma Jain TGT 8 81200 135556
22 25290 Mrs. Reena Dixit TGT 8 81200 140380
23 2865 Mrs. Suman Devi TGT 8 76500 127989

24 21370 Mr. Bhola Ram Meena TGT 8 74300 124447

25 55497 Mr. Narender Yadav TGT 8 70000 135480
26 53745 Mr. Jogender Singh TGT 8 70000 130656
27 8826 Mrs. Somesh Matoria TGT 8 66000 123466

28 46006 Mrs. Shrisha Arya TGT 7 64100 120050
29 54565 Mr. Vikas Phulia TGT 7 62200 104966

30 58599 Mrs. Archana Gupta TGT 7 55200 104052
31 71995 Ms. Nisha TGT 7 52000 98299

32 53572 Mr. Amit Dabas TGT 7 53600 101175
33 54758 Mrs. Neeru Yadav TGT 7 53600 101175
34 26055 Mrs. Aparna Tawker TGT 7 68000 114304
35 77319 Ms. Liby Thomas TGT 7 49000 92906
36 73126 Mrs. Priyanka TGT 7 49000 92906

37 18353 Mrs. Jaswinder Kaur WET 10 87400 150362

38 24701 Mrs. Shanoo Singh DRG.TEACHER 8 76500 127989

39 25858 Mrs. Shashi Kanti Gupta LIBRARIAN 8 74300 124447
40 57480 Mr. Hansh Raj Jaiswal TGT (P&HE) 7 56900 107107
41 57643 Mrs. Kalpana Lal MUSIC TEACHER 6 43600 83199
42 35290 Mr. Ravi Kumar HM 7 62200 104966
43 25260 Mrs. Chetna Sharma PRT 8 76500 132813

44 25919 Mrs. Poonam Girdhar PRT 8 76500 127989
45 25785 Mrs. Meena Banga PRT 8 76500 127989
46 25274 Mrs. Sangeeta Prasad PRT 8 74300 124447
47 25281 Mrs. Vibha Gupta PRT 7 64100 108025
48 39277 Mrs. Neha Khurana PRT 7 60400 102068
49 19306 Mrs. Bhavna Bhandari PRT 7 58600 108716
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50 44391 Mrs. Shruti PRT 7 52000 98299
51 52886 Mrs. Lata Martolia PRT 7 52000 98299

52 61182 Mrs. Sarita Nandal PRT 6 44900 85536
53 59551 Mr. Baljeet Singh PRT 6 44900 85536
54 60868

Mrs. Mansi Chaudhary 

Puniani
PRT 6 44900 85536

55 58931 Mrs. Annu Kumari PRT 6 43600 78375
56 56998 Mrs. Sanjana Rana PRT 6 43600 85536
57 61810 Mr. Sanjeev Thakur PRT 6 43600 85536
58 57311 Mrs. Sakshi PRT 6 43600 85536
59 61445 Mr. Amit Kumar PRT 6 43600 85536

60 61446 Mrs. Mamta PRT 6 43600 85536
61 58238 Mrs. Veena Swami PRT 6 42300 83199
62 62202 Mrs. Jyoti Gola PRT 6 42300 80862
63 68493 Mr. Pritam PRT 6 39900 78705
64 73029 Mrs. Deepika Gill PRT 6 39900 78705

65 25507 Mr. Rakesh Kumar ASO 6 49000 83714
66 51380 Mr. Pankaj UDC 4 31400 56445
67 61260 Mr. Anil Kumar LDC 2 25200 50124

68 25237 Mr. Ajit Singh GROUP D 4 41000 75834
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